XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool
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CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

Ranking instead : Age group 11 - 12 years - Girls

DUNWOODY Aza (2004) BAR
FULLER Olivia (2003) ANT
GOODING Adriana (2003) TRI
KAMOISE Anouk (2003) FRA
PORTECOP Naele (2003) FRA
TREASURE Danielle (2003) BAR
MOORE Audrey (2004) ISV
WATSON-BROWN Logan (2003) BER
MACDONALD Emily (2003) JAM
SIMONS Sade (2003) SUR

. CABRAL Katelyn (2003) BAH

12. ELLISON Sabine (2003) CAY

13. ALLEN Regan (2003) TRI

14. ANDRIAMIHAFY Fitie (2003) FRA
15. VALLEE Floriane (2003) FRA

16. GRIFFIT Cheamael (2003) FRA
17. FOUMANN Laureen (2003) FRA
18. PICHARDO Amy (2003) ARU

19. DESHAGETTE Oceane (2003) FRA
20. ROYSTON Stephanie (2004) CAY
21. VALE Simone (2003) JAM

22. MARSHALL Emma (2003) MAA
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23. THOMPSON Zaylie-elisabeth (2004) BAH

24. LAMBERT Avery (2004) CAY

25. AUBIN-KAYAMARE Zoe (2003) FRA
26. GLOMBARD Alyssa (2003) FRA
27. CHARLEMAGNE Mikaili (2003) LCA
28. BRUTON Jessica (2004) BER

29. WATLER Isabela (2003) CAY
30. GORDON Gabriela (2004) ARU
31. DALU Telia (2004) FRA

32. MALTBY Carter (2003) ISV

33. BIRBA Emmanuelle (2003) FRA
34. MORTIMER Madison (2003) BAH
35. RUSSELL Charlot (2003) BAH
36. BRIVERT Kate-lye (2004) FRA
37. BOECASSE Chloe (2004) FRA
38. ROBERTS Mandia (2003) BAH
39. HEPBURN Jamilah (2003) BAH
40. SCHERER Alyson (2003) BER
41. SINKE Micah (2004) MAA

42. PATTERSON Naomi (2003) TRI
43. VANDERWALL Casey (2004) ISV
44. REIS Sierra (2003) TRI

45. WELCH Ti-juana (2004) BAR
46. YATES Terri (2003) TRI

47. ANDREWS Erin (2003) ISV

48. ILLIS Abbi (2003) MAA

49. LARMONIE Jireh (2003) ARU
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XXXles Carifta Games
LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

Ranking instead : Age group 11 - 12 years - Girls (suite)

GASKIN Zahra (2003) BAR
FLEMING Kiemoy (2003) MAA
LEWIS Denicha (2003) TRI
GILLETTE Victoria (2003) TRI
CHEASLEY Grace (2004) FRA

Ranking instead : Age group 13 - 14 years - Girls

HARVEY Emma (2001) BER
TITUS Danielle (2002) BAR
PIGREE Analia (2001) FRA
JACKSON Alison (2002) CAY
NERSICIO Chade (2001) CUR
WEEKES Ashley (2002) BAR
PLUNKETT Ria (2002) CAY
TIMMER Elisabeth (2001) ARU
SINGH Shivani (2001) SUR
WILLIAMS Britney (2001) JAM

. MARTIAL Chloe (2002) FRA
12.
13.
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39.
40.
41.

ANGELE Franelly (2001) FRA
MACPHAIL Anya (2002) BAH
BANKS Gabrianna (2002) JAM
MITCHELL Bianca (2001) ANT
KYLE Katie (2002) LCA

STAMP Virginia (2001) BAH
DAVID Sabrina (2001) TRI
HARLEY Jahmia (2002) TRI
DESSOUT Naima (2002) FRA
STRADLING Holly (2002) CAY
SHEIKBOUDHOU Farah (2002) FRA
KUIPERS Natalia (2002) ISV
DENNIS Zoe (2002) ANT
FRANCOIS Lucia (2002) FRA
GITTENS Gabriella (2002) ANT
MARTIN Tenniya (2001) BAH
HARDING Destiny (2001) BAR
CHATOOR Jada (2002) TRI
CHAI Jada (2001) TRI

MINORS Angelique (2001) GRN
KOCK Gwennandy (2002) ARU
VOISIN Kadydja (2001) FRA
EATON Naomi (2002) JAM
DEFFIT Armelle (2002) FRA
DESCLOS Chloe (2001) FRA
FREDERIC Yasmina (2001) FRA
CIINTJE Tiareth (2001) CUR
ILLIS Taffi (2001) MAA

CRICK Eden (2001) LCA

VAN DEN OEVER Iris (2002) MAA
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XXXles Carifta Games
LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

N
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CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

42. WILLIAMS Danielle (2001) TRI

43. JULES-MARTHE Will-insha-marie (2002) FRA

44. JOHNSON Jaina (2001) BAH

45. SLATTER Katherine (2002) BAH
46. ODLUM Kyra (2002) 1SV

47. LAURENCE Dytaysha (2001) ARU
48. BAGASSIEN Kathalyna (2002) FRA
49. CAPOLINI Marie-lorella (2002) FRA

50. ROBERT Chrismaldy-oceane (2001) FRA
51. DULCIO Raissa (2001) FRA

52. PEREZ DE CARVASAL Oceane (2001) FRA
53. TAYLOR Zoe (2002) BAR

54. EDWARDS Deshor (2001) TRI

55. WILLIAMS S'ade (2002) MAA

56. SANTANA Chisara (2001) TRI

57. BOUDINE Chelsea (2002) FRA

Ranking instead : Age group 15 - 17 years - Girls

HIGGS Lilly (2000) BAH

HIGGS Margaret (1999) BAH
BELLON Louisa (2000) FRA
HEW Lauren (1999) CAY
HEIDEYER Mika (2000) FRA
MOORE Madelyn (2000) BER
PLUNKETT Ella (2000) CAY
ESPOSITO Vanessa (1998) BER
BACKOVIC Charlotte (1998) FRA
MADURO Rebecca (1998) ARU

. SCHREUDERS Anahi (2000) ARU
12. SINAPIN Elodie (2000) FRA

©COXNDORBNE

e
= o

13. JOACHIM lzzy-Shne-Yana-Kamry (2000) VIN

14. HASSELL Shannon (1999) BER
15. GILL Hannah (1999) BAR

16. HYPOLITE Amelya (2000) FRA
17. RENUART Bryanna (2000) JAM
18. CARMIGNIANI Marie (1998) FRA
19. MADURO Keeley (2000) ARU
20. HOLOWCHAK Makaela (2000) ANT
21. MOCELLIN Allison (1999) FRA
22. BAILEY Samantha (2000) CAY
23. CAMPBELL Kelsie (1998) JAM
24. WALKER Ornella (2000) TRI

25. ROSS Racine (2000) TRI

26. DESSOUT Abiola (1999) FRA
27. FREDET Margot (1999) FRA

28. BIRET Celeste (2000) FRA

29. LYN Annabella (2000) JAM

30. JOHNSON Shaun (2000) JAM
31. LOOSER Johanna (1999) MAA
32. WEECH Andreas (1998) BAH

33. WALL Rachel (1998) ANT
Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27

TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE

BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ARUBA

GUADELOUPE

GUADELOUPE

GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE

BARBADE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT-MARTIN
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS

BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS
GUADELOUPE

ILES CATMANS
MARTINIQUE
BERMUDES

ILES CATMANS
BERMUDES
GUADELOUPE

ARUBA

ARUBA

GUADELOUPE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
BERMUDES

BARBADE
GUADELOUPE
JAMATQUE
MARTINIQUE

ARUBA
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
ILES CATMANS
JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
FRENCH GUIANA
FRENCH GUIANA
JAMATQUE

JAMATQUE
SAINT-MARTIN
BAHAMAS
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA

Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.5.1 - Tous droits réservés.

1724 pts
1721 pts
1656 pts
1609 pts
1598 pts
1557 pts
1512 pts
1483 pts

1451 pts
1436 pts
1411 pts
1399 pts
1354 pts
1132 pts

802 pts

711 pts

6471 pts
6419 pts
5524 pts
4730 pts
4671 pts
4280 pts
4248 pts
4106 pts
3640 pts
3591 pts
3531 pts
3398 pts
3306 pts
3288 pts
3262 pts
3258 pts
2991 pts
2971 pts
2883 pts
2864 pts
2848 pts
2830 pts
2702 pts
2697 pts
2681 pts
2680 pts
2608 pts
2499 pts
2355 pts
2321 pts
2247 pts
2208 pts
2151 pts

Page 3/ 34




XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool
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CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

33. MAC RAE Catriona (1998) CAY

35. VAITY Camille (1998) FRA

36. CLARKE Alexis (1998) BAR

37. NOEL Aliyah (1999) TRI

38. VAN DEN BERG Andrea (1998) ARU
39. CAMPBELL Celia (2000) BAH

40. SINCLAIR Angara (1999) JAM

41. ANCETE Jennifer (1999) FRA

42. CAPE Ariel (1998) TRI

43. MINOT Maelys (2000) FRA

44. DAVID Shania (1998) TRI

45. JOHN Gabriella (1999) ANT

46. OTERO Teresa (1999) TRI

47. DELAROCHE Marie (1999) FRA
48. MARTINA Lynn (2000) MAA

49. FANCHONNA Sandrine (1998) FRA

50. COURTAR Sarah (2000) MAA
51. STURRUP Simone (1998) BAH
52. NESBITT Brianna (2000) BAH

HIGGS Lilly (2000) BAH

HIGGS Margaret (1999) BAH
HARVEY Emma (2001) BER
BELLON Louisa (2000) FRA
TITUS Danielle (2002) BAR
HEW Lauren (1999) CAY
HEIDEYER Mika (2000) FRA
PIGREE Analia (2001) FRA
DUNWOODY Aza (2004) BAR
JACKSON Alison (2002) CAY

. MOORE Madelyn (2000) BER
12. PLUNKETT Ella (2000) CAY

13. NERSICIO Chade (2001) CUR
14. WEEKES Ashley (2002) BAR
15. PLUNKETT Ria (2002) CAY

16. TIMMER Elisabeth (2001) ARU
17. ESPOSITO Vanessa (1998) BER
18. FULLER Olivia (2003) ANT

19. SINGH Shivani (2001) SUR

20. WILLIAMS Britney (2001) JAM
21. GOODING Adriana (2003) TRI
22. MARTIAL Chloe (2002) FRA

23. ANGELE Franelly (2001) FRA
24. MACPHAIL Anya (2002) BAH
25. KAMOISE Anouk (2003) FRA
26. BACKOVIC Charlotte (1998) FRA
26. PORTECOP Naele (2003) FRA
28. TREASURE Danielle (2003) BAR
29. MADURO Rebecca (1998) ARU
30. MOORE Audrey (2004) ISV
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

f((‘ from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

NATATION

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

31. BANKS Gabrianna (2002) JAM
32. SCHREUDERS Anahi (2000) ARU
33. WATSON-BROWN Logan (2003) BER
34. MACDONALD Emily (2003) JAM
35. SIMONS Sade (2003) SUR

36. SINAPIN Elodie (2000) FRA

37. CABRAL Katelyn (2003) BAH

38. ELLISON Sabine (2003) CAY

39. ALLEN Regan (2003) TRI

40. ANDRIAMIHAFY Fitie (2003) FRA
41. MITCHELL Bianca (2001) ANT
42. KYLE Katie (2002) LCA

43. JOACHIM lzzy-Shne-Yana-Kamry (2000) VIN

44. HASSELL Shannon (1999) BER
45. GILL Hannah (1999) BAR

46. HYPOLITE Amelya (2000) FRA
47. STAMP Virginia (2001) BAH
48. VALLEE Floriane (2003) FRA
49. DAVID Sabrina (2001) TRI

50. HARLEY Jahmia (2002) TRI

51. GRIFFIT Cheamael (2003) FRA
52. DESSOUT Naima (2002) FRA

53. STRADLING Holly (2002) CAY

54. FOUMANN Laureen (2003) FRA
55. SHEIKBOUDHOU Farah (2002) FRA
56. KUIPERS Natalia (2002) 1SV

57. DENNIS Zoe (2002) ANT

58. FRANCOIS Lucia (2002) FRA

59. PICHARDO Amy (2003) ARU

60. RENUART Bryanna (2000) JAM
61. CARMIGNIANI Marie (1998) FRA
62. GITTENS Gabriella (2002) ANT
63. MARTIN Tenniya (2001) BAH

64. DESHAGETTE Oceane (2003) FRA
65. ROYSTON Stephanie (2004) CAY
66. MADURO Keeley (2000) ARU

67. HOLOWCHAK Makaela (2000) ANT
68. MOCELLIN Allison (1999) FRA

69. BAILEY Samantha (2000) CAY
70. VALE Simone (2003) JAM

71. CAMPBELL Kelsie (1998) JAM

72. WALKER Ornella (2000) TRI

73. ROSS Racine (2000) TRI

74. DESSOUT Abiola (1999) FRA

75. MARSHALL Emma (2003) MAA

76. THOMPSON Zaylie-elisabeth (2004) BAH

77. LAMBERT Avery (2004) CAY

78. FREDET Margot (1999) FRA

79. HARDING Destiny (2001) BAR

80. CHATOOR Jada (2002) TRI

81. BIRET Celeste (2000) FRA

82. AUBIN-KAYAMARE Zoe (2003) FRA

Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27
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XXXles Carifta Games
LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA

: classement des nageurs

CHAI Jada (2001) TRI

MINORS Angelique (2001) GRN
KOCK Gwennandy (2002) ARU
GLOMBARD Alyssa (2003) FRA
VOISIN Kadydja (2001) FRA
CHARLEMAGNE Mikaili (2003) LCA
BRUTON Jessica (2004) BER
WATLER Isabela (2003) CAY
LYN Annabella (2000) JAM
JOHNSON Shaun (2000) JAM
GORDON Gabriela (2004) ARU
DALU Telia (2004) FRA
LOOSER Johanna (1999) MAA
WEECH Andreas (1998) BAH
EATON Naomi (2002) JAM
DEFFIT Armelle (2002) FRA

DESCLOS Chloe (2001) FRA
MALTBY Carter (2003) ISV

BIRBA Emmanuelle (2003) FRA
MAC RAE Catriona (1998) CAY
WALL Rachel (1998) ANT
FREDERIC Yasmina (2001) FRA
CIINTJE Tiareth (2001) CUR

ILLIS Taffi (2001) MAA

CRICK Eden (2001) LCA

VAITY Camille (1998) FRA

CLARKE Alexis (1998) BAR

NOEL Aliyah (1999) TRI
MORTIMER Madison (2003) BAH
VAN DEN BERG Andrea (1998) ARU
VAN DEN OEVER Iris (2002) MAA
WILLIAMS Danielle (2001) TRI
RUSSELL Charlot (2003) BAH
JULES-MARTHE Will-insha-marie (2002) FRA
BRIVERT Kate-lye (2004) FRA
CAMPBELL Celia (2000) BAH
JOHNSON Jaina (2001) BAH
SLATTER Katherine (2002) BAH
SINCLAIR Angara (1999) JAM
ODLUM Kyra (2002) ISV

ANCETE Jennifer (1999) FRA

CAPE Ariel (1998) TRI

LAURENCE Dytaysha (2001) ARU
BOECASSE Chloe (2004) FRA
BAGASSIEN Kathalyna (2002) FRA
ROBERTS Mandia (2003) BAH
CAPOLINI Marie-lorella (2002) FRA
MINOT Maelys (2000) FRA

DAVID Shania (1998) TRI

JOHN Gabriella (1999) ANT
ROBERT Chrismaldy-oceane (2001) FRA
OTERO Teresa (1999) TRI

DULCIO Raissa (2001) FRA
au : 25/03/2016 22:27
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TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ARUBA

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS
GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE

Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.5.1 - Tous droits réservés.

2471 pts
2440 pts
2428 pts
2428 pts
2400 pts
2379 pts
2368 pts
2356 pts
2355 pts
2321 pts
2315 pts
2264 pts
2247 pts
2208 pts
2203 pts
2194 pts

2188 pts
2183 pts
2167 pts
2151 pts
2151 pts
2129 pts
2103 pts
2070 pts
2051 pts
1972 pts
1887 pts
1841 pts
1833 pts
1744 pts
1727 pts
1724 pts
1722 pts
1721 pts
1711 pts
1661 pts
1656 pts
1609 pts
1601 pts
1598 pts
1591 pts
1572 pts
1557 pts
1520 pts
1512 pts
1507 pts
1483 pts
1477 pts
1464 pts
1462 pts
1451 pts
1439 pts
1436 pts
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NATATION
136. PEREZ DE CARVASAL Oceane (2001) FRA MARTINIQUE
137. TAYLOR Zoe (2002) BAR BARBADE
138. DELAROCHE Marie (1999) FRA MARTINIQUE
139. EDWARDS Deshor (2001) TRI TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
140. HEPBURN Jamilah (2003) BAH BAHAMAS
141. SCHERER Alyson (2003) BER BERMUDES
142. SINKE Micah (2004) MAA SAINT-MARTIN
143. PATTERSON Naomi (2003) TRI TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
144. VANDERWALL Casey (2004) ISV ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
145. REIS Sierra (2003) TRI TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
146. MARTINA Lynn (2000) MAA SAINT-MARTIN
147. FANCHONNA Sandrine (1998) FRA MARTINIQUE
148. WELCH Ti-juana (2004) BAR BARBADE
149. COURTAR Sarah (2000) MAA SAINT-MARTIN
150. YATES Terri (2003) TRI TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
151. WILLIAMS S'ade (2002) MAA SAINT-MARTIN
152. STURRUP Simone (1998) BAH BAHAMAS
153. ANDREWS Erin (2003) ISV ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
154. NESBITT Brianna (2000) BAH BAHAMAS
155. ILLIS Abbi (2003) MAA SAINT-MARTIN
156. LARMONIE Jireh (2003) ARU ARUBA
157. GASKIN Zahra (2003) BAR BARBADE
158. SANTANA Chisara (2001) TRI TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
159. FLEMING Kiemoy (2003) MAA SAINT-MARTIN
160. BOUDINE Chelsea (2002) FRA SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
161. LEWIS Denicha (2003) TRI TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
162. GILLETTE Victoria (2003) TRI TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
163. CHEASLEY Grace (2004) FRA SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
Ranking instead : Age group 11 - 12 years - Boys
1. CLARKE Mccallum (2003) BAR BARBADE
2. LERNO Tom (2003) FRA GUADELOUPE
3. TAYLOR Lamar (2003) BAH BAHAMAS
4. BOURGEOIS Mitch (2003) FRA GUADELOUPE
5. REDHI Rajiv (2003) JAM JAMATQUE
6. BENOIT Jenebi (2003) GRN GRENADE
7. WILLIAMSON Sam (2004) BER BERMUDES
8. LANCRY Lilian (2003) FRA MARTINIQUE
9. FREDERICK-WESTERBORG Corey (2004) CAY ILES CAIMANS
10. PRAGNELL Tristan (2003) BAR BARBADE
11. JOACHIM Alexander (2003) VIN ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
12. GERAN Youris (2003) FRA GUADELOUPE
13. NELSON Malik (2003) TRI TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
14. HARVEY Jack (2003) BER BERMUDES
15. BERENSTEIN Leandro (2003) SUR SURINAM
16. PINDER Roman (2003) BAH BAHAMAS
17. JOSEPH Riquelio (2004) TRI TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
18. HYSON Jaydon (2003) GRN GRENADE
19. WILSON Max (2004) ISV ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
20. DESMOND Brian (2003) BER BERMUDES
21. BAILEY Jake (2003) CAY ILES CATMANS

XXXles Carifta Games
LE LAMENTIN

f((‘ from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27
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1411 pts
1399 pts
1378 pts
1354 pts
1294 pts
1283 pts
1263 pts
1256 pts
1253 pts
1223 pts
1217 pts
1195 pts

1192 pts
1167 pts
1157 pts
1132 pts
1094 pts
1078 pts
1064 pts
969 pts
921 pts
843 pts
802 pts
729 pts
711 pts
509 pts
448 pts
399 pts

4508 pts
4285 pts
4076 pts
3589 pts
3181 pts
3056 pts
3021 pts
2932 pts
2868 pts
2863 pts
2814 pts
2796 pts
2743 pts
2593 pts
2487 pts
2322 pts
2200 pts
2156 pts
2135 pts
2105 pts
2065 pts
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32.
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

SEARS Taro (2003) BAH

TAYLOR Zachary (2004) BAR
CHEONG Bryan (2003) ARU
SOMERVILLE Benjamin (2003) CAY
SEBASTIEN Dovany (2003) FRA
CROSS Allandre (2003) LCA
ANNONAY Xavier (2003) FRA
BISHOP Finn (2004) CAY

LUCIDA Noah (2003) FRA
LARGANGE Fabien brice (2003) FRA
BAKER Roan (2003) BAR

DAM Brayden (2004) BAH

NELSON Marquise (2004) TRI
FERGUSON Rommel (2003) BAH
MIRPURI Devesh (2003) MAA
MATAMORO Johann-matthew (2004) TRI
TEN BROECKE Paul (2003) MAA
RICHARDS Reynaldo (2003) MAA
POCOVI Ben (2004) FRA
KHATNANI Sahil (2003) MAA
LASHLEY Eric (2003) BAR

Ranking instead : Age group 13 - 14 years - Boys

TOUW NGIE TIOUW Yael (2001) SUR
SIMONS Kenzo (2001) SUR

MOORE Zachary (2002) CAY
GILLETTE Luke (2001) TRI

MERCURY Anthony (2001) FRA
CHAMPROBERT Heindrick (2001) FRA
MARTIN Lleyton (2002) ANT
BASTIAN lzaak (2001) BAH

ADAMS Chester (2001) JAM

LAING Darren (2001) BAH

. DUNWOODY Nkosi (2002) BAR
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27

CHEONG Brandon (2001) ARU
BENTO Jason (2001) ANT
BATRIN Lucas (2002) FRA
CADOGAN Shane-Christopher (2001) VIN
ZACHELIN Anaique (2001) FRA
CROOKS Jordan (2002) CAY
MALAC Seifiann (2002) FRA
VALE Nicholas (2001) JAM
ARCHIBALD Jamarr (2002) LCA
POWDAR Hendrik (2001) SUR
PICHARDO Kenrick (2001) ARU
LAM-CHAN Rone (2001) FRA
BEROL Julien (2001) FRA
FOULKES T'lez (2001) BAH
MORLEY Peter (2001) BAH
DELBOIS Jeremie (2001) FRA
ODLUM Ky (2002) ISV
WUILLIEZ Jadon (2002) ANT

BAHAMAS

BARBADE

ARUBA

ILES CATMANS
MARTINIQUE
SAINTE-LUCIE
MARTINIQUE

ILES CATMANS
GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
BARBADE

BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS
SAINT-MARTIN
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
SAINT-MARTIN
BARBADE

SURINAM

SURINAM

ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
BAHAMAS

JAMATQUE

BAHAMAS

BARBADE

ARUBA
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
GUADELOUPE

ILES CATMANS

FRENCH GUIANA
JAMATQUE
SAINTE-LUCIE
SURINAM

ARUBA

FRENCH GUIANA
MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS
MARTINIQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA

Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.5.1 - Tous droits réservés.

1954 pts
1946 pts
1915 pts
1891 pts
1854 pts
1828 pts
1774 pts
1537 pts
1492 pts
1343 pts
1261 pts
1217 pts
1018 pts
999 pts
930 pts
909 pts
839 pts
704 pts
701 pts
635 pts
625 pts

5563 pts
4607 pts
4496 pts
4491 pts
4289 pts
4095 pts
3865 pts
3806 pts
3716 pts
3703 pts
3672 pts
3599 pts
3523 pts
3515 pts
3453 pts
3434 pts
3395 pts
3275 pts
3247 pts
3238 pts
2994 pts
2991 pts
2968 pts
2815 pts
2635 pts
2595 pts
2576 pts
2479 pts
2478 pts
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

PAULA lIsacar (2001) CUR

BROWN Cameron (2002) JAM
PAYNE Jordane (2001) JAM
HIPP-DINANE Mathys (2002) FRA
ODLUM-SMITH Jayhan (2002) LCA
MONPLAISIR Terell (2002) LCA
BOODHA Devin (2001) LCA
CAREY Davante (2002) BAH
GIBSON Samuel (2001) BAH

ELIE Loris (2001) FRA

MARLIN Christopher (2001) CUR
DEFREITAS Aaron (2001) VIN
NAIPAL Adarsh (2002) SUR
PETERSON Rashad (2001) MAA
BOILEAU Romeo (2002) FRA
DROGO Louis (2001) FRA
DELBOIS Edwin (2001) FRA
ENGEL Mekhayl (2002) CUR
JACOBS GUISHARD Keanu (2002) MAA
WEVER Gyarick (2001) CUR

DE VRIES Gabriel (2001) MAA
RENE-CORAIL Brice (2001) FRA
DE LAU Toon (2001) CUR

LYN Jonathan (2001) JAM
RAMANAIDOU Nahel (2002) FRA
MURRAY Joshua (2001) BAH

Ranking instead : Age group 15 - 17 years - Boys

MAYS Matthew (1998) ISV
RENARD Jerome (1998) FRA
FERNANDER N'nhyn (1998) BAH
THOMPSON Jeron (2000) TRI
SYLVESTER Nikolas (2000) VIN
WEEKES Luis sebastian (2000) BAR
DOLS Keanan (1998) JAM

SANES Adriel-N (1998) ISV
MORGAN Cole (1998) CAY
WASHINGTON Jesse (1999) BER

. MASCOLL-GOMES Noah (1999) ANT
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27

BEAUZOR Nicolas (2000) FRA
VIRASSAMY Evgueni (1998) FRA
DUPROS Leegan (1999) FRA
AIMABLE Steven (1999) FRA
RENE-CORAIL Sylvain (1998) FRA
GROTERS Patrick (1999) ARU
BOURNY loane (2000) FRA
FELIX Delron (2000) GRN
EMANUS Mark (1998) LCA
ST.PRIX Damon (2000) BAR
OLLIVIERRE Kerry (1999) GRN
HOOST Irvin (1999) SUR

CURACAO
JAMATQUE
JAMATQUE
GUADELOUPE
SAINTE-LUCIE
SAINTE-LUCIE
SAINTE-LUCIE
BAHAMAS
BAHAMAS
MARTINIQUE
CURACAO
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
SURINAM
SAINT-MARTIN
GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE
CURACAO
SAINT-MARTIN
CURACAO

SAINT-MARTIN
MARTINIQUE

CURACAO

JAMATQUE

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
BAHAMAS

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
GUADELOUPE

BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
BARBADE

JAMATQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ILES CATMANS

BERMUDES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE

GUADELOUPE

MARTINIQUE

FRENCH GUIANA
MARTINIQUE

ARUBA

GUADELOUPE

GRENADE

SAINTE-LUCIE

BARBADE

GRENADE

SURINAM

Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.5.1 - Tous droits réservés.

2423 pts
2309 pts
2298 pts
2222 pts
2182 pts
2169 pts
2114 pts
2075 pts
2061 pts
2027 pts
1951 pts
1840 pts
1739 pts
1679 pts
1678 pts
1542 pts
1430 pts
1330 pts
1304 pts
1242 pts

1119 pts
930 pts
913 pts
642 pts
619 pts
466 pts

4514 pts
4494 pts
4424 pts
4324 pts
4193 pts
4164 pts
4060 pts
3884 pts
3868 pts
3781 pts
3764 pts
3708 pts
3626 pts
3531 pts
3508 pts
3476 pts
3254 pts
3238 pts
3214 pts
3105 pts
3043 pts
3027 pts
2885 pts
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\
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CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

24. BERNARDINA Segglo (1999) CUR
25. SOBERS Alex (1998) BAR

26. MARSH Jesse (2000) JAM

27. WEBER Edward (2000) CAY

28. DE CASTRO Jordano (2000) CUR
29. GOREN Barak (1998) JAM

30. DANIEL Jyasi (1999) LCA

31. APPLETON Daryl (2000) ANT
32. MOLLY Enrico (2000) SUR

33. VIRAYIE Nathan (1999) FRA

34. BONNER Mattheau (2000) JAM
35. JACOBS Daniel (2000) ARU

36. BODDEN John (2000) CAY

37. GOIN Emil (1999) TRI

38. KIRBY Jack (2000) BAR

39. WINTERDAL Joseph (1998) ARU
40. DELOR Carl gustave (1999) FRA
41. ZINHAGEL Wendell (2000) SUR
42. MITCHELL Stefano (1999) ANT
43. MARSDEN Christian (1999) TRI
44. CONCY Kevin (1998) FRA

45. KEY Jonathan (1999) CAY

46. BOZZO Webster (1999) ISV

47. BARRETT Rory (1999) CAY

48. ROBERTS Joshua (2000) BAH
49. HALBICH Cruz (2000) VIN

50. RUSSELL William (2000) BAH
51. JOSEFINA Carolus (1999) CUR
52. FITZGERALD Jared (1998) BAH
53. PHILLIPS Christopher (1999) LCA
54. THOMAS Jonathan (1999) ISV
55. MARSHALL Nathan (1998) ANT
56. CANU Lorris (2000) FRA

57. TARCY Joris (1999) FRA

58. GOIN Adrian (1998) TRI

59. ENCINAR Alexander (1998) BAH
60. PIGREE Lois (2000) FRA

61. RAFAELA Rainier (1999) CUR
62. GRAUX Joseph (1998) FRA

63. GREENE Gershwin (1998) BAH
64. YORKE Kael (2000) TRI

65. ALBURY Miller m. (1999) BAH
66. CHATOOR Graham (2000) TRI
67. GRADEL Thibault (2000) FRA
68. VALLEE Damien (1999) FRA

69. SAMLALSINGH Justin (1999) TRI
70. OMISS Dario (1999) TRI

71. CORNELIUS Quinton (1998) MAA
72. THOMAS Sharmar (2000) MAA
73. BADIAN Allan (2000) FRA

74. MICHIEL Raim (2000) CUR

75. OSTIANA Kesler (1999) CUR

Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27

CURACAO

BARBADE

JAMATQUE

ILES CATMANS
CURACAO

JAMATQUE
SAINTE-LUCIE
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
SURINAM

FRENCH GUIANA
JAMATQUE

ARUBA

ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BARBADE

ARUBA

MARTINIQUE

SURINAM
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE

ILES CATMANS

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ILES CATMANS
BAHAMAS
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES

BAHAMAS

CURACAO

BAHAMAS
SAINTE-LUCIE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
FRENCH GUIANA
FRENCH GUIANA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS

FRENCH GUIANA
CURACAO
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
MARTINIQUE
CURACAO

CURACAO

Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.5.1 - Tous droits réservés.

2852 pts
2846 pts
2838 pts
2824 pts
2818 pts
2768 pts
2697 pts
2663 pts
2642 pts
2622 pts
2568 pts
2532 pts
2523 pts
2506 pts
2451 pts
2436 pts
2419 pts
2381 pts
2375 pts
2343 pts
2334 pts
2277 pts
2255 pts
2228 pts
2195 pts
2150 pts

2131 pts
2130 pts
2003 pts
1989 pts
1963 pts
1956 pts
1947 pts
1917 pts
1912 pts
1897 pts
1854 pts
1838 pts
1831 pts
1825 pts
1768 pts
1656 pts
1650 pts
1604 pts
1598 pts
1595 pts
1557 pts
1368 pts
1304 pts
1292 pts
1092 pts
1021 pts

Page 10/ 34




76.
7.
78.
79.

©P®NOo O A~ONE

R
= o

\
(3

NATATION

XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

MADURO Jovan (2000) CUR
WILLIAMS Justin (2000) MAA
SNEL Marco (2000) CUR
ALEXANDER Omar (1999) LCA

Ranking

TOUW NGIE TIOUW Yael (2001) SUR
SIMONS Kenzo (2001) SUR

MAYS Matthew (1998) ISV

CLARKE Mccallum (2003) BAR
MOORE Zachary (2002) CAY
RENARD Jerome (1998) FRA
GILLETTE Luke (2001) TRI
FERNANDER N'nhyn (1998) BAH
THOMPSON Jeron (2000) TRI
MERCURY Anthony (2001) FRA

. LERNO Tom (2003) FRA
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
41.
43.
44.
45.

46.
Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27

SYLVESTER Nikolas (2000) VIN
WEEKES Luis sebastian (2000) BAR
CHAMPROBERT Heindrick (2001) FRA
TAYLOR Lamar (2003) BAH

DOLS Keanan (1998) JAM

SANES Adriel-N (1998) ISV
MORGAN Cole (1998) CAY

MARTIN Lleyton (2002) ANT
BASTIAN lzaak (2001) BAH
WASHINGTON Jesse (1999) BER
MASCOLL-GOMES Noah (1999) ANT
ADAMS Chester (2001) JAM
BEAUZOR Nicolas (2000) FRA
LAING Darren (2001) BAH
DUNWOODY Nkosi (2002) BAR
VIRASSAMY Evgueni (1998) FRA
CHEONG Brandon (2001) ARU
BOURGEOIS Mitch (2003) FRA
DUPROS Leegan (1999) FRA
BENTO Jason (2001) ANT

BATRIN Lucas (2002) FRA
AIMABLE Steven (1999) FRA
RENE-CORAIL Sylvain (1998) FRA
CADOGAN Shane-Christopher (2001) VIN
ZACHELIN Anaique (2001) FRA
CROOKS Jordan (2002) CAY
MALAC Seifiann (2002) FRA
GROTERS Patrick (1999) ARU

VALE Nicholas (2001) JAM
ARCHIBALD Jamarr (2002) LCA
BOURNY loane (2000) FRA

FELIX Delron (2000) GRN

REDHI Rajiv (2003) JAM

EMANUS Mark (1998) LCA

BENOIT Jenebi (2003) GRN

CURACAO
SAINT-MARTIN
CURACAO
SAINTE-LUCIE

instead : All categories - Boys

SURINAM

SURINAM

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
BARBADE

ILES CATMANS
GUADELOUPE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
BARBADE

MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS

JAMATQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ILES CATMANS
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
BAHAMAS

BERMUDES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
JAMATQUE
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS

BARBADE
GUADELOUPE

ARUBA

GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE

FRENCH GUIANA
MARTINIQUE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
GUADELOUPE

ILES CATMANS

FRENCH GUIANA
ARUBA

JAMATQUE
SAINTE-LUCIE
GUADELOUPE
GRENADE

JAMATQUE
SAINTE-LUCIE
GRENADE

Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.5.1 - Tous droits réservés.

969 pts
860 pts
553 pts
396 pts

5563 pts
4607 pts
4514 pts
4508 pts
4496 pts
4494 pts
4491 pts
4424 pts
4324 pts
4289 pts
4285 pts
4193 pts
4164 pts
4095 pts
4076 pts
4060 pts
3884 pts
3868 pts
3865 pts
3806 pts
3781 pts
3764 pts
3716 pts
3708 pts
3703 pts
3672 pts
3626 pts
3599 pts
3589 pts
3531 pts
3523 pts
3515 pts
3508 pts
3476 pts
3453 pts
3434 pts
3395 pts
3275 pts
3254 pts
3247 pts
3238 pts
3238 pts
3214 pts
3181 pts
3105 pts
3056 pts
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CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

47. ST.PRIX Damon (2000) BAR
48. OLLIVIERRE Kerry (1999) GRN
49. WILLIAMSON Sam (2004) BER

50. POWDAR Hendrik (2001) SUR
51. PICHARDO Kenrick (2001) ARU
52. LAM-CHAN Rone (2001) FRA
53. LANCRY Lilian (2003) FRA

54. HOOST Irvin (1999) SUR

55. FREDERICK-WESTERBORG Corey (2004) CAY

56. PRAGNELL Tristan (2003) BAR
57. BERNARDINA Segglo (1999) CUR
58. SOBERS Alex (1998) BAR

59. MARSH Jesse (2000) JAM

60. WEBER Edward (2000) CAY

61. DE CASTRO Jordano (2000) CUR
62. BEROL Julien (2001) FRA

63. JOACHIM Alexander (2003) VIN
64. GERAN Youris (2003) FRA

65. GOREN Barak (1998) JAM

66. NELSON Malik (2003) TRI

67. DANIEL Jyasi (1999) LCA

68. APPLETON Daryl (2000) ANT
69. MOLLY Enrico (2000) SUR

70. FOULKES T'lez (2001) BAH

71. VIRAYIE Nathan (1999) FRA

72. MORLEY Peter (2001) BAH

73. HARVEY Jack (2003) BER

74. DELBOIS Jeremie (2001) FRA
75. BONNER Mattheau (2000) JAM
76. JACOBS Daniel (2000) ARU

77. BODDEN John (2000) CAY

78. GOIN Emil (1999) TRI

79. BERENSTEIN Leandro (2003) SUR
80. ODLUM Ky (2002) ISV

81. WUILLIEZ Jadon (2002) ANT
82. KIRBY Jack (2000) BAR

83. WINTERDAL Joseph (1998) ARU
84. PAULA lIsacar (2001) CUR

85. DELOR Carl gustave (1999) FRA
86. ZINHAGEL Wendell (2000) SUR
87. MITCHELL Stefano (1999) ANT
88. MARSDEN Christian (1999) TRI
89. CONCY Kevin (1998) FRA

90. PINDER Roman (2003) BAH

91. BROWN Cameron (2002) JAM
92. PAYNE Jordane (2001) JAM

93. KEY Jonathan (1999) CAY

94. BOZZO Webster (1999) ISV

95. BARRETT Rory (1999) CAY

96. HIPP-DINANE Mathys (2002) FRA
97. JOSEPH Riquelio (2004) TRI

98. ROBERTS Joshua (2000) BAH

Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27

BARBADE
GRENADE
BERMUDES

SURINAM

ARUBA

FRENCH GUIANA
MARTINIQUE

SURINAM

ILES CATMANS
BARBADE

CURACAO

BARBADE

JAMATQUE

ILES CATMANS
CURACAO

MARTINIQUE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
GUADELOUPE
JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINTE-LUCIE
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
SURINAM

BAHAMAS

FRENCH GUIANA
BAHAMAS

BERMUDES
MARTINIQUE
JAMATQUE

ARUBA

ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SURINAM

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
BARBADE

ARUBA

CURACAO

MARTINIQUE

SURINAM
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS

JAMATQUE

JAMATQUE

ILES CATMANS

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ILES CATMANS
GUADELOUPE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS
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3043 pts
3027 pts
3021 pts

2994 pts
2991 pts
2968 pts
2932 pts
2885 pts
2868 pts
2863 pts
2852 pts
2846 pts
2838 pts
2824 pts
2818 pts
2815 pts
2814 pts
2796 pts
2768 pts
2743 pts
2697 pts
2663 pts
2642 pts
2635 pts
2622 pts
2595 pts
2593 pts
2576 pts
2568 pts
2532 pts
2523 pts
2506 pts
2487 pts
2479 pts
2478 pts
2451 pts
2436 pts
2423 pts
2419 pts
2381 pts
2375 pts
2343 pts
2334 pts
2322 pts
2309 pts
2298 pts
2277 pts
2255 pts
2228 pts
2222 pts
2200 pts
2195 pts
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99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
125.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

N
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NATATION

XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

Ranking instead : All categories - Boys (suite)

ODLUM-SMITH Jayhan (2002) LCA
MONPLAISIR Terell (2002) LCA
HYSON Jaydon (2003) GRN
HALBICH Cruz (2000) VIN
WILSON Max (2004) ISV
RUSSELL William (2000) BAH
JOSEFINA Carolus (1999) CUR
BOODHA Devin (2001) LCA
DESMOND Brian (2003) BER
CAREY Davante (2002) BAH
BAILEY Jake (2003) CAY
GIBSON Samuel (2001) BAH
ELIE Loris (2001) FRA
FITZGERALD Jared (1998) BAH
PHILLIPS Christopher (1999) LCA
THOMAS Jonathan (1999) ISV
MARSHALL Nathan (1998) ANT
SEARS Taro (2003) BAH
MARLIN Christopher (2001) CUR
CANU Lorris (2000) FRA
TAYLOR Zachary (2004) BAR
TARCY Joris (1999) FRA
CHEONG Bryan (2003) ARU
GOIN Adrian (1998) TRI
ENCINAR Alexander (1998) BAH
SOMERVILLE Benjamin (2003) CAY
PIGREE Lois (2000) FRA
SEBASTIEN Dovany (2003) FRA
DEFREITAS Aaron (2001) VIN
RAFAELA Rainier (1999) CUR
GRAUX Joseph (1998) FRA
CROSS Allandre (2003) LCA
GREENE Gershwin (1998) BAH
ANNONAY Xavier (2003) FRA
YORKE Kael (2000) TRI

NAIPAL Adarsh (2002) SUR
PETERSON Rashad (2001) MAA
BOILEAU Romeo (2002) FRA
ALBURY Miller m. (1999) BAH
CHATOOR Graham (2000) TRI
GRADEL Thibault (2000) FRA
VALLEE Damien (1999) FRA
SAMLALSINGH Justin (1999) TRI
OMISS Dario (1999) TRI

DROGO Louis (2001) FRA
BISHOP Finn (2004) CAY
LUCIDA Noah (2003) FRA
DELBOIS Edwin (2001) FRA
CORNELIUS Quinton (1998) MAA

Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27

SAINTE-LUCIE
SAINTE-LUCIE
GRENADE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
BAHAMAS

CURACAO
SAINTE-LUCIE
BERMUDES

BAHAMAS

ILES CATMANS
BAHAMAS
MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS
SAINTE-LUCIE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
BAHAMAS

CURACAO

FRENCH GUIANA
BARBADE

FRENCH GUIANA
ARUBA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS

ILES CATMANS

FRENCH GUIANA
MARTINIQUE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
CURACAO
GUADELOUPE
SAINTE-LUCIE
BAHAMAS
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SURINAM
SAINT-MARTIN
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE

ILES CATMANS
GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
SAINT-MARTIN
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2182 pts
2169 pts
2156 pts
2150 pts
2135 pts
2131 pts
2130 pts
2114 pts
2105 pts
2075 pts
2065 pts
2061 pts
2027 pts
2003 pts
1989 pts
1963 pts
1956 pts
1954 pts
1951 pts
1947 pts
1946 pts
1917 pts
1915 pts
1912 pts
1897 pts
1891 pts
1854 pts
1854 pts
1840 pts
1838 pts
1831 pts
1828 pts
1825 pts
1774 pts
1768 pts
1739 pts
1679 pts
1678 pts
1656 pts
1650 pts
1604 pts
1598 pts
1595 pts
1557 pts
1542 pts
1537 pts
1492 pts
1430 pts
1368 pts
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148.
149.
150.
150.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
162.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
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N
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NATATION

XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

Ranking instead : All categories - Boys (suite)

LARGANGE Fabien brice (2003) FRA
ENGEL Mekhayl (2002) CUR
THOMAS Sharmar (2000) MAA
JACOBS GUISHARD Keanu (2002) MAA
BADIAN Allan (2000) FRA

BAKER Roan (2003) BAR

WEVER Gyarick (2001) CUR

DAM Brayden (2004) BAH

DE VRIES Gabriel (2001) MAA
MICHIEL Raim (2000) CUR
OSTIANA Kesler (1999) CUR
NELSON Marquise (2004) TRI
FERGUSON Rommel (2003) BAH
MADURO Jovan (2000) CUR
RENE-CORAIL Brice (2001) FRA
MIRPURI Devesh (2003) MAA

DE LAU Toon (2001) CUR
MATAMORO Johann-matthew (2004) TRI
WILLIAMS Justin (2000) MAA

TEN BROECKE Paul (2003) MAA
RICHARDS Reynaldo (2003) MAA
POCOVI Ben (2004) FRA

LYN Jonathan (2001) JAM
KHATNANI Sahil (2003) MAA
LASHLEY Eric (2003) BAR
RAMANAIDOU Nahel (2002) FRA
SNEL Marco (2000) CUR

MURRAY Joshua (2001) BAH
ALEXANDER Omar (1999) LCA

Ranking instead : Age group 11 - 12 years - Mixt

CLARKE Mccallum (2003) BAR
DUNWOODY Aza (2004) BAR
LERNO Tom (2003) FRA
TAYLOR Lamar (2003) BAH
FULLER Olivia (2003) ANT
GOODING Adriana (2003) TRI
KAMOISE Anouk (2003) FRA
PORTECOP Naele (2003) FRA
TREASURE Danielle (2003) BAR
BOURGEOIS Mitch (2003) FRA

. MOORE Audrey (2004) ISV
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

WATSON-BROWN Logan (2003) BER
MACDONALD Emily (2003) JAM
SIMONS Sade (2003) SUR

CABRAL Katelyn (2003) BAH
ELLISON Sabine (2003) CAY

ALLEN Regan (2003) TRI

MARTINIQUE
CURACAO
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
MARTINIQUE
BARBADE

CURACAO

BAHAMAS
SAINT-MARTIN
CURACAO

CURACAO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS

CURACAO
MARTINIQUE
SAINT-MARTIN
CURACAO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
JAMATQUE
SAINT-MARTIN
BARBADE

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
CURACAO

BAHAMAS
SAINTE-LUCIE

BARBADE

BARBADE
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
BARBADE
GUADELOUPE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
BERMUDES

JAMATQUE

SURINAM

BAHAMAS

ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
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1343 pts
1330 pts
1304 pts
1304 pts
1292 pts
1261 pts
1242 pts
1217 pts
1119 pts
1092 pts
1021 pts
1018 pts
999 pts
969 pts
930 pts
930 pts
913 pts
909 pts
860 pts
839 pts
704 pts
701 pts
642 pts
635 pts
625 pts
619 pts
553 pts
466 pts
396 pts

4508 pts
4397 pts
4285 pts
4076 pts
4047 pts
3867 pts
3671 pts
3640 pts
3633 pts
3589 pts
3555 pts
3512 pts
3493 pts
3479 pts
3351 pts
3350 pts
3344 pts
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
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CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

ANDRIAMIHAFY Fitie (2003) FRA
VALLEE Floriane (2003) FRA
REDHI Rajiv (2003) JAM
GRIFFIT Cheamael (2003) FRA
FOUMANN Laureen (2003) FRA
BENOIT Jenebi (2003) GRN
PICHARDO Amy (2003) ARU
WILLIAMSON Sam (2004) BER
LANCRY Lilian (2003) FRA
DESHAGETTE Oceane (2003) FRA
ROYSTON Stephanie (2004) CAY

FREDERICK-WESTERBORG Corey (2004) CAY

PRAGNELL Tristan (2003) BAR
JOACHIM Alexander (2003) VIN
VALE Simone (2003) JAM

GERAN Youris (2003) FRA

NELSON Malik (2003) TRI
MARSHALL Emma (2003) MAA
THOMPSON Zaylie-elisabeth (2004) BAH
LAMBERT Avery (2004) CAY
HARVEY Jack (2003) BER
BERENSTEIN Leandro (2003) SUR
AUBIN-KAYAMARE Zoe (2003) FRA
GLOMBARD Alyssa (2003) FRA
CHARLEMAGNE Mikaili (2003) LCA
BRUTON Jessica (2004) BER
WATLER lIsabela (2003) CAY
PINDER Roman (2003) BAH
GORDON Gabriela (2004) ARU
DALU Telia (2004) FRA

JOSEPH Riquelio (2004) TRI
MALTBY Carter (2003) 1SV

BIRBA Emmanuelle (2003) FRA
HYSON Jaydon (2003) GRN
WILSON Max (2004) ISV
DESMOND Brian (2003) BER
BAILEY Jake (2003) CAY

SEARS Taro (2003) BAH

TAYLOR Zachary (2004) BAR
CHEONG Bryan (2003) ARU
SOMERVILLE Benjamin (2003) CAY
SEBASTIEN Dovany (2003) FRA
MORTIMER Madison (2003) BAH
CROSS Allandre (2003) LCA
ANNONAY Xavier (2003) FRA
RUSSELL Charlot (2003) BAH
BRIVERT Kate-lye (2004) FRA
BISHOP Finn (2004) CAY
BOECASSE Chloe (2004) FRA
ROBERTS Mandia (2003) BAH
LUCIDA Noah (2003) FRA
LARGANGE Fabien brice (2003) FRA

FRENCH GUIANA
MARTINIQUE
JAMATQUE
MARTINIQUE
GUADELOUPE
GRENADE

ARUBA

BERMUDES
MARTINIQUE
GUADELOUPE

ILES CATMANS

ILES CATMANS
BARBADE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
JAMATQUE
GUADELOUPE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT-MARTIN
BAHAMAS

ILES CATMANS
BERMUDES
SURINAM

FRENCH GUIANA
MARTINIQUE
SAINTE-LUCIE
BERMUDES

ILES CATMANS
BAHAMAS

ARUBA

MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES

MARTINIQUE

GRENADE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
BERMUDES

ILES CATMANS

BAHAMAS

BARBADE

ARUBA

ILES CATMANS
MARTINIQUE

BAHAMAS

SAINTE-LUCIE
MARTINIQUE

BAHAMAS

GUADELOUPE

ILES CATMANS

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
BAHAMAS

GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
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3339 pts
3187 pts
3181 pts
3111 pts
3082 pts
3056 pts
3031 pts
3021 pts
2932 pts
2906 pts
2887 pts
2868 pts
2863 pts
2814 pts
2807 pts
2796 pts
2743 pts
2648 pts
2633 pts
2629 pts
2593 pts
2487 pts
2481 pts
2428 pts
2379 pts
2368 pts
2356 pts
2322 pts
2315 pts
2264 pts
2200 pts
2183 pts

2167 pts
2156 pts
2135 pts
2105 pts
2065 pts
1954 pts
1946 pts
1915 pts
1891 pts
1854 pts
1833 pts
1828 pts
1774 pts
1722 pts
1711 pts
1537 pts
1520 pts
1507 pts
1492 pts
1343 pts
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70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

©P®No O A~ONE

R
= o

\
(3

NATATION

XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

HEPBURN Jamilah (2003) BAH
SCHERER Alyson (2003) BER
SINKE Micah (2004) MAA
BAKER Roan (2003) BAR
PATTERSON Naomi (2003) TRI
VANDERWALL Casey (2004) ISV
REIS Sierra (2003) TRI

DAM Brayden (2004) BAH
WELCH Ti-juana (2004) BAR
YATES Terri (2003) TRI
ANDREWS Erin (2003) ISV
NELSON Marquise (2004) TRI
FERGUSON Rommel (2003) BAH
ILLIS Abbi (2003) MAA
MIRPURI Devesh (2003) MAA
LARMONIE Jireh (2003) ARU
MATAMORO Johann-matthew (2004) TRI
GASKIN Zahra (2003) BAR

TEN BROECKE Paul (2003) MAA
FLEMING Kiemoy (2003) MAA
RICHARDS Reynaldo (2003) MAA
POCOVI Ben (2004) FRA
KHATNANI Sahil (2003) MAA
LASHLEY Eric (2003) BAR
LEWIS Denicha (2003) TRI
GILLETTE Victoria (2003) TRI
CHEASLEY Grace (2004) FRA

Ranking instead : Age group 13 - 14 years - Mixt

HARVEY Emma (2001) BER

TOUW NGIE TIOUW Yael (2001) SUR
TITUS Danielle (2002) BAR

SIMONS Kenzo (2001) SUR

MOORE Zachary (2002) CAY
GILLETTE Luke (2001) TRI

PIGREE Analia (2001) FRA

JACKSON Alison (2002) CAY
MERCURY Anthony (2001) FRA
NERSICIO Chade (2001) CUR

. WEEKES Ashley (2002) BAR
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27

PLUNKETT Ria (2002) CAY
TIMMER Elisabeth (2001) ARU
CHAMPROBERT Heindrick (2001) FRA
SINGH Shivani (2001) SUR
WILLIAMS Britney (2001) JAM
MARTIN Lleyton (2002) ANT
MARTIAL Chloe (2002) FRA
BASTIAN lzaak (2001) BAH
ANGELE Franelly (2001) FRA
MACPHAIL Anya (2002) BAH
ADAMS Chester (2001) JAM
LAING Darren (2001) BAH

BAHAMAS

BERMUDES
SAINT-MARTIN

BARBADE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS

BARBADE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS

SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN

ARUBA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BARBADE

SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
SAINT-MARTIN

BARBADE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS

BERMUDES
SURINAM
BARBADE
SURINAM

ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
FRENCH GUIANA
ILES CATMANS
GUADELOUPE
CURACAO
BARBADE

ILES CATMANS
ARUBA
MARTINIQUE
SURINAM
JAMATQUE
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS
JAMATQUE
BAHAMAS
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1294 pts
1283 pts
1263 pts
1261 pts
1256 pts
1253 pts
1223 pts
1217 pts
1192 pts
1157 pts
1078 pts
1018 pts
999 pts
969 pts
930 pts
921 pts
909 pts
843 pts
839 pts
729 pts
704 pts
701 pts
635 pts
625 pts
509 pts
448 pts
399 pts

5880 pts
5563 pts
5027 pts
4607 pts
4496 pts
4491 pts
4424 pts
4370 pts
4289 pts
4224 pts
4191 pts
4166 pts
4161 pts
4095 pts
3998 pts
3884 pts
3865 pts
3864 pts
3806 pts
3794 pts
3786 pts
3716 pts
3703 pts
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
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CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

DUNWOODY Nkosi (2002) BAR
CHEONG Brandon (2001) ARU
BANKS Gabrianna (2002) JAM
BENTO Jason (2001) ANT
BATRIN Lucas (2002) FRA
CADOGAN Shane-Christopher (2001) VIN
ZACHELIN Anaique (2001) FRA
CROOKS Jordan (2002) CAY
MITCHELL Bianca (2001) ANT
KYLE Katie (2002) LCA

MALAC Seifiann (2002) FRA
VALE Nicholas (2001) JAM
ARCHIBALD Jamarr (2002) LCA
STAMP Virginia (2001) BAH
DAVID Sabrina (2001) TRI
HARLEY Jahmia (2002) TRI
DESSOUT Naima (2002) FRA
STRADLING Holly (2002) CAY
SHEIKBOUDHOU Farah (2002) FRA
KUIPERS Natalia (2002) ISV
DENNIS Zoe (2002) ANT
FRANCOIS Lucia (2002) FRA
POWDAR Hendrik (2001) SUR
PICHARDO Kenrick (2001) ARU
LAM-CHAN Rone (2001) FRA
GITTENS Gabriella (2002) ANT

MARTIN Tenniya (2001) BAH
BEROL Julien (2001) FRA
FOULKES T'lez (2001) BAH
MORLEY Peter (2001) BAH
HARDING Destiny (2001) BAR
DELBOIS Jeremie (2001) FRA
CHATOOR Jada (2002) TRI
ODLUM Ky (2002) ISV
WUILLIEZ Jadon (2002) ANT
CHAI Jada (2001) TRI

MINORS Angelique (2001) GRN
KOCK Gwennandy (2002) ARU
PAULA lIsacar (2001) CUR
VOISIN Kadydja (2001) FRA
BROWN Cameron (2002) JAM
PAYNE Jordane (2001) JAM
HIPP-DINANE Mathys (2002) FRA
EATON Naomi (2002) JAM
DEFFIT Armelle (2002) FRA
DESCLOS Chloe (2001) FRA
ODLUM-SMITH Jayhan (2002) LCA
MONPLAISIR Terell (2002) LCA
FREDERIC Yasmina (2001) FRA
BOODHA Devin (2001) LCA
CIINTJE Tiareth (2001) CUR
CAREY Davante (2002) BAH

BARBADE

ARUBA

JAMATQUE
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
GUADELOUPE

ILES CATMANS
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
SAINTE-LUCIE

FRENCH GUIANA
JAMATQUE

SAINTE-LUCIE

BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
ILES CATMANS
GUADELOUPE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE

SURINAM

ARUBA

FRENCH GUIANA
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA

BAHAMAS
MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS

BARBADE
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
GRENADE

ARUBA

CURACAO

FRENCH GUIANA
JAMATQUE
JAMATQUE
GUADELOUPE
JAMATQUE
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE
SAINTE-LUCIE
SAINTE-LUCIE
GUADELOUPE
SAINTE-LUCIE
CURACAO

BAHAMAS
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3672 pts
3599 pts
3550 pts
3523 pts
3515 pts
3453 pts
3434 pts
3395 pts
3338 pts
3315 pts
3275 pts
3247 pts
3238 pts
3232 pts
3167 pts
3134 pts
3100 pts
3088 pts
3073 pts
3068 pts
3057 pts
3056 pts
2994 pts
2991 pts
2968 pts
2955 pts

2910 pts
2815 pts
2635 pts
2595 pts
2579 pts
2576 pts
2561 pts
2479 pts
2478 pts
2471 pts
2440 pts
2428 pts
2423 pts
2400 pts
2309 pts
2298 pts
2222 pts
2203 pts
2194 pts
2188 pts
2182 pts
2169 pts
2129 pts
2114 pts
2103 pts
2075 pts
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76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

ILLIS Taffi (2001) MAA

GIBSON Samuel (2001) BAH
CRICK Eden (2001) LCA

ELIE Loris (2001) FRA

MARLIN Christopher (2001) CUR
DEFREITAS Aaron (2001) VIN
NAIPAL Adarsh (2002) SUR

VAN DEN OEVER Iris (2002) MAA
WILLIAMS Danielle (2001) TRI

JULES-MARTHE Will-insha-marie (2002) FRA

PETERSON Rashad (2001) MAA
BOILEAU Romeo (2002) FRA

JOHNSON Jaina (2001) BAH

SLATTER Katherine (2002) BAH

ODLUM Kyra (2002) ISV

LAURENCE Dytaysha (2001) ARU
DROGO Louis (2001) FRA

BAGASSIEN Kathalyna (2002) FRA
CAPOLINI Marie-lorella (2002) FRA
ROBERT Chrismaldy-oceane (2001) FRA
DULCIO Raissa (2001) FRA

DELBOIS Edwin (2001) FRA

PEREZ DE CARVASAL Oceane (2001) FRA

TAYLOR Zoe (2002) BAR
EDWARDS Deshor (2001) TRI
ENGEL Mekhayl (2002) CUR
JACOBS GUISHARD Keanu (2002) MAA
WEVER Gyarick (2001) CUR
WILLIAMS S'ade (2002) MAA
DE VRIES Gabriel (2001) MAA
RENE-CORAIL Brice (2001) FRA
DE LAU Toon (2001) CUR
SANTANA Chisara (2001) TRI
BOUDINE Chelsea (2002) FRA
LYN Jonathan (2001) JAM
RAMANAIDOU Nahel (2002) FRA
MURRAY Joshua (2001) BAH

Ranking instead : Age group 15 - 17 years - Mixt

HIGGS Lilly (2000) BAH
HIGGS Margaret (1999) BAH
BELLON Louisa (2000) FRA
HEW Lauren (1999) CAY
HEIDEYER Mika (2000) FRA
MAYS Matthew (1998) ISV
RENARD Jerome (1998) FRA
FERNANDER N'nhyn (1998) BAH
THOMPSON Jeron (2000) TRI
MOORE Madelyn (2000) BER
PLUNKETT Ella (2000) CAY
SYLVESTER Nikolas (2000) VIN

SAINT-MARTIN
BAHAMAS
SAINTE-LUCIE
MARTINIQUE
CURACAO
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
SURINAM
SAINT-MARTIN
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
SAINT-MARTIN
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ARUBA

MARTINIQUE
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE

BARBADE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
CURACAO

SAINT-MARTIN

CURACAO

SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
MARTINIQUE

CURACAO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
JAMATQUE

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS

GUADELOUPE

ILES CATMANS

MARTINIQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
GUADELOUPE

BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BERMUDES

ILES CATMANS
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
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2070 pts
2061 pts
2051 pts
2027 pts
1951 pts
1840 pts
1739 pts
1727 pts
1724 pts
1721 pts
1679 pts
1678 pts
1656 pts
1609 pts
1598 pts
1557 pts
1542 pts
1512 pts
1483 pts
1451 pts
1436 pts
1430 pts
1411 pts

1399 pts
1354 pts
1330 pts
1304 pts
1242 pts
1132 pts
1119 pts
930 pts
913 pts
802 pts
711 pts
642 pts
619 pts
466 pts

6471 pts
6419 pts
5524 pts
4730 pts
4671 pts
4514 pts
4494 pts
4424 pts
4324 pts
4280 pts
4248 pts
4193 pts
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

f((‘ from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

NATATION

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

13. WEEKES Luis sebastian (2000) BAR
14. ESPOSITO Vanessa (1998) BER

15. DOLS Keanan (1998) JAM

16. SANES Adriel-N (1998) ISV

17. MORGAN Cole (1998) CAY

18. WASHINGTON Jesse (1999) BER
19. MASCOLL-GOMES Noah (1999) ANT
20. BEAUZOR Nicolas (2000) FRA

21. BACKOVIC Charlotte (1998) FRA
22. VIRASSAMY Evgueni (1998) FRA
23. MADURO Rebecca (1998) ARU

24. SCHREUDERS Anahi (2000) ARU
24. DUPROS Leegan (1999) FRA

26. AIMABLE Steven (1999) FRA

27. RENE-CORAIL Sylvain (1998) FRA
28. SINAPIN Elodie (2000) FRA

29. JOACHIM lzzy-Shne-Yana-Kamry (2000) VIN

30. HASSELL Shannon (1999) BER
31. GILL Hannah (1999) BAR

32. HYPOLITE Amelya (2000) FRA
33. GROTERS Patrick (1999) ARU
34. BOURNY loane (2000) FRA

35. FELIX Delron (2000) GRN

36. EMANUS Mark (1998) LCA

37. ST.PRIX Damon (2000) BAR

38. OLLIVIERRE Kerry (1999) GRN
39. RENUART Bryanna (2000) JAM
40. CARMIGNIANI Marie (1998) FRA
41. HOOST Irvin (1999) SUR

42. MADURO Keeley (2000) ARU

43. HOLOWCHAK Makaela (2000) ANT
44. BERNARDINA Segglo (1999) CUR
45. MOCELLIN Allison (1999) FRA
46. SOBERS Alex (1998) BAR

47. MARSH Jesse (2000) JAM

48. BAILEY Samantha (2000) CAY
49. WEBER Edward (2000) CAY

50. DE CASTRO Jordano (2000) CUR
51. GOREN Barak (1998) JAM

52. CAMPBELL Kelsie (1998) JAM
53. WALKER Ornella (2000) TRI
53. DANIEL Jyasi (1999) LCA

55. ROSS Racine (2000) TRI

56. DESSOUT Abiola (1999) FRA
57. APPLETON Daryl (2000) ANT
58. MOLLY Enrico (2000) SUR

59. VIRAYIE Nathan (1999) FRA
60. FREDET Margot (1999) FRA
61. BONNER Mattheau (2000) JAM
62. JACOBS Daniel (2000) ARU
63. BODDEN John (2000) CAY

64. GOIN Emil (1999) TRI

Edition au : 25/03/2016 22:27

BARBADE

BERMUDES

JAMATQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ILES CATMANS
BERMUDES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE

ARUBA

ARUBA

MARTINIQUE

FRENCH GUIANA
MARTINIQUE
GUADELOUPE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
BERMUDES

BARBADE
GUADELOUPE

ARUBA

GUADELOUPE
GRENADE
SAINTE-LUCIE
BARBADE

GRENADE

JAMATQUE
MARTINIQUE

SURINAM

ARUBA
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
CURACAO

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
BARBADE

JAMATQUE

ILES CATMANS

ILES CATMANS

CURACAO

JAMATQUE

JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINTE-LUCIE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
SURINAM

FRENCH GUIANA
FRENCH GUIANA
JAMATQUE

ARUBA

ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
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4164 pts
4106 pts
4060 pts
3884 pts
3868 pts
3781 pts
3764 pts
3708 pts
3640 pts
3626 pts
3591 pts
3531 pts
3531 pts
3508 pts
3476 pts
3398 pts
3306 pts
3288 pts
3262 pts
3258 pts
3254 pts
3238 pts
3214 pts
3105 pts
3043 pts
3027 pts
2991 pts
2971 pts
2885 pts
2883 pts
2864 pts
2852 pts
2848 pts
2846 pts
2838 pts
2830 pts
2824 pts

2818 pts
2768 pts
2702 pts
2697 pts
2697 pts
2681 pts
2680 pts
2663 pts
2642 pts
2622 pts
2608 pts
2568 pts
2532 pts
2523 pts
2506 pts
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

f((‘ from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

NATATION

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

65. BIRET Celeste (2000) FRA

66. KIRBY Jack (2000) BAR

67. WINTERDAL Joseph (1998) ARU
68. DELOR Carl gustave (1999) FRA
69. ZINHAGEL Wendell (2000) SUR
70. MITCHELL Stefano (1999) ANT
71. LYN Annabella (2000) JAM

72. MARSDEN Christian (1999) TRI
73. CONCY Kevin (1998) FRA

74. JOHNSON Shaun (2000) JAM
75. KEY Jonathan (1999) CAY

76. BOZZO Webster (1999) ISV

77. LOOSER Johanna (1999) MAA
78. BARRETT Rory (1999) CAY

79. WEECH Andreas (1998) BAH
80. ROBERTS Joshua (2000) BAH
81. WALL Rachel (1998) ANT

81. MAC RAE Catriona (1998) CAY
83. HALBICH Cruz (2000) VIN

84. RUSSELL William (2000) BAH
85. JOSEFINA Carolus (1999) CUR
86. FITZGERALD Jared (1998) BAH
87. PHILLIPS Christopher (1999) LCA
88. VAITY Camille (1998) FRA

89. THOMAS Jonathan (1999) ISV
90. MARSHALL Nathan (1998) ANT
91. CANU Lorris (2000) FRA

92. TARCY Joris (1999) FRA

93. GOIN Adrian (1998) TRI

94. ENCINAR Alexander (1998) BAH
95. CLARKE Alexis (1998) BAR

96. PIGREE Lois (2000) FRA

97. NOEL Aliyah (1999) TRI

98. RAFAELA Rainier (1999) CUR

99. GRAUX Joseph (1998) FRA
100. GREENE Gershwin (1998) BAH
101. YORKE Kael (2000) TRI
102. VAN DEN BERG Andrea (1998) ARU
103. CAMPBELL Celia (2000) BAH
104. ALBURY Miller m. (1999) BAH
105. CHATOOR Graham (2000) TRI
106. GRADEL Thibault (2000) FRA
107. SINCLAIR Angara (1999) JAM
108. VALLEE Damien (1999) FRA
109. SAMLALSINGH Justin (1999) TRI
110. ANCETE Jennifer (1999) FRA
111. CAPE Ariel (1998) TRI
112. OMISS Dario (1999) TRI
113. MINOT Maelys (2000) FRA
114. DAVID Shania (1998) TRI
115. JOHN Gabriella (1999) ANT
116. OTERO Teresa (1999) TRI
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FRENCH GUIANA
BARBADE

ARUBA

MARTINIQUE

SURINAM
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
JAMATQUE

ILES CATMANS

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
SAINT-MARTIN

ILES CATMANS
BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
ILES CATMANS
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
BAHAMAS

CURACAO

BAHAMAS
SAINTE-LUCIE
MARTINIQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
FRENCH GUIANA
FRENCH GUIANA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS

BARBADE

FRENCH GUIANA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
CURACAO

GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ARUBA

BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
JAMATQUE
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
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2499 pts
2451 pts
2436 pts
2419 pts
2381 pts
2375 pts
2355 pts
2343 pts
2334 pts
2321 pts
2277 pts
2255 pts
2247 pts
2228 pts
2208 pts
2195 pts
2151 pts
2151 pts
2150 pts
2131 pts
2130 pts
2003 pts
1989 pts
1972 pts
1963 pts
1956 pts
1947 pts
1917 pts
1912 pts
1897 pts
1887 pts
1854 pts
1841 pts
1838 pts

1831 pts
1825 pts
1768 pts
1744 pts
1661 pts
1656 pts
1650 pts
1604 pts
1601 pts
1598 pts
1595 pts
1591 pts
1572 pts
1557 pts
1477 pts
1464 pts
1462 pts
1439 pts
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120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

DELAROCHE Marie (1999) FRA
CORNELIUS Quinton (1998) MAA
THOMAS Sharmar (2000) MAA
BADIAN Allan (2000) FRA
MARTINA Lynn (2000) MAA
FANCHONNA Sandrine (1998) FRA
COURTAR Sarah (2000) MAA
STURRUP Simone (1998) BAH
MICHIEL Raim (2000) CUR
NESBITT Brianna (2000) BAH
OSTIANA Kesler (1999) CUR
MADURO Jovan (2000) CUR
WILLIAMS Justin (2000) MAA
SNEL Marco (2000) CUR
ALEXANDER Omar (1999) LCA

HIGGS Lilly (2000) BAH

HIGGS Margaret (1999) BAH
HARVEY Emma (2001) BER

TOUW NGIE TJOUW Yael (2001) SUR
BELLON Louisa (2000) FRA

TITUS Danielle (2002) BAR

HEW Lauren (1999) CAY

HEIDEYER Mika (2000) FRA

SIMONS Kenzo (2001) SUR

MAYS Matthew (1998) ISV

. CLARKE Mccallum (2003) BAR
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
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MOORE Zachary (2002) CAY
RENARD Jerome (1998) FRA
GILLETTE Luke (2001) TRI
FERNANDER N'nhyn (1998) BAH
PIGREE Analia (2001) FRA
DUNWOODY Aza (2004) BAR
JACKSON Alison (2002) CAY
THOMPSON Jeron (2000) TRI
MERCURY Anthony (2001) FRA
LERNO Tom (2003) FRA

MOORE Madelyn (2000) BER
PLUNKETT Ella (2000) CAY
NERSICIO Chade (2001) CUR
SYLVESTER Nikolas (2000) VIN
WEEKES Ashley (2002) BAR
PLUNKETT Ria (2002) CAY
WEEKES Luis sebastian (2000) BAR
TIMMER Elisabeth (2001) ARU
ESPOSITO Vanessa (1998) BER
CHAMPROBERT Heindrick (2001) FRA
TAYLOR Lamar (2003) BAH
DOLS Keanan (1998) JAM
FULLER Olivia (2003) ANT
SINGH Shivani (2001) SUR

MARTINIQUE
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
MARTINIQUE
SAINT-MARTIN
MARTINIQUE
SAINT-MARTIN
BAHAMAS
CURACAO
BAHAMAS
CURACAO
CURACAO
SAINT-MARTIN
CURACAO
SAINTE-LUCIE

Ranking instead : All categories - Mixt

BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS
BERMUDES
SURINAM
GUADELOUPE
BARBADE

ILES CATMANS
MARTINIQUE
SURINAM

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
BARBADE

ILES CATMANS
GUADELOUPE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS

FRENCH GUIANA
BARBADE

ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
BERMUDES

ILES CATMANS
CURACAO
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
BARBADE

ILES CATMANS
BARBADE

ARUBA

BERMUDES
MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS
JAMATQUE
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
SURINAM
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1378 pts
1368 pts
1304 pts
1292 pts
1217 pts
1195 pts
1167 pts
1094 pts
1092 pts
1064 pts
1021 pts

969 pts

860 pts

553 pts

396 pts

6471 pts
6419 pts
5880 pts
5563 pts
5524 pts
5027 pts
4730 pts
4671 pts
4607 pts
4514 pts
4508 pts
4496 pts
4494 pts
4491 pts
4424 pts
4424 pts
4397 pts
4370 pts
4324 pts
4289 pts
4285 pts
4280 pts
4248 pts
4224 pts
4193 pts
4191 pts
4166 pts
4164 pts
4161 pts
4106 pts
4095 pts
4076 pts
4060 pts
4047 pts
3998 pts
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36.
36.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
52.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
61.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
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CARIFTA

: classement des nageurs

WILLIAMS Britney (2001) JAM
SANES Adriel-N (1998) ISV
MORGAN Cole (1998) CAY
GOODING Adriana (2003) TRI
MARTIN Lleyton (2002) ANT
MARTIAL Chloe (2002) FRA
BASTIAN lzaak (2001) BAH
ANGELE Franelly (2001) FRA
MACPHAIL Anya (2002) BAH
WASHINGTON Jesse (1999) BER
MASCOLL-GOMES Noah (1999) ANT
ADAMS Chester (2001) JAM
BEAUZOR Nicolas (2000) FRA
LAING Darren (2001) BAH

DUNWOODY Nkosi (2002) BAR
KAMOISE Anouk (2003) FRA
PORTECOP Naele (2003) FRA
BACKOVIC Charlotte (1998) FRA
TREASURE Danielle (2003) BAR
VIRASSAMY Evgueni (1998) FRA
CHEONG Brandon (2001) ARU
MADURO Rebecca (1998) ARU
BOURGEOIS Mitch (2003) FRA
MOORE Audrey (2004) ISV
BANKS Gabrianna (2002) JAM
DUPROS Leegan (1999) FRA
SCHREUDERS Anahi (2000) ARU
BENTO Jason (2001) ANT

BATRIN Lucas (2002) FRA
WATSON-BROWN Logan (2003) BER
AIMABLE Steven (1999) FRA
MACDONALD Emily (2003) JAM
SIMONS Sade (2003) SUR
RENE-CORAIL Sylvain (1998) FRA
CADOGAN Shane-Christopher (2001) VIN
ZACHELIN Anaique (2001) FRA
SINAPIN Elodie (2000) FRA
CROOKS Jordan (2002) CAY
CABRAL Katelyn (2003) BAH
ELLISON Sabine (2003) CAY
ALLEN Regan (2003) TRI
ANDRIAMIHAFY Fitie (2003) FRA
MITCHELL Bianca (2001) ANT
KYLE Katie (2002) LCA

JOACHIM lzzy-Shne-Yana-Kamry (2000) VIN

HASSELL Shannon (1999) BER
MALAC Seifiann (2002) FRA
GILL Hannah (1999) BAR
HYPOLITE Amelya (2000) FRA
GROTERS Patrick (1999) ARU
VALE Nicholas (2001) JAM
ARCHIBALD Jamarr (2002) LCA

JAMATQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS

BERMUDES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
JAMATQUE
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS

BARBADE
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
BARBADE
GUADELOUPE

ARUBA

ARUBA

GUADELOUPE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
JAMATQUE
MARTINIQUE

ARUBA
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE
BERMUDES

FRENCH GUIANA
JAMATQUE

SURINAM

MARTINIQUE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE

ILES CATMANS
BAHAMAS

ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
FRENCH GUIANA
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
SAINTE-LUCIE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
BERMUDES

FRENCH GUIANA
BARBADE
GUADELOUPE

ARUBA

JAMATQUE
SAINTE-LUCIE
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3884 pts
3884 pts
3868 pts
3867 pts
3865 pts
3864 pts
3806 pts
3794 pts
3786 pts
3781 pts
3764 pts
3716 pts
3708 pts
3703 pts

3672 pts
3671 pts
3640 pts
3640 pts
3633 pts
3626 pts
3599 pts
3591 pts
3589 pts
3555 pts
3550 pts
3531 pts
3531 pts
3523 pts
3515 pts
3512 pts
3508 pts
3493 pts
3479 pts
3476 pts
3453 pts
3434 pts
3398 pts
3395 pts
3351 pts
3350 pts
3344 pts
3339 pts
3338 pts
3315 pts
3306 pts
3288 pts
3275 pts
3262 pts
3258 pts
3254 pts
3247 pts
3238 pts
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CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

87. BOURNY loane (2000) FRA
89. STAMP Virginia (2001) BAH
90. FELIX Delron (2000) GRN

91. VALLEE Floriane (2003) FRA
92. REDHI Rajiv (2003) JAM

93. DAVID Sabrina (2001) TRI
94. HARLEY Jahmia (2002) TRI
95. GRIFFIT Cheamael (2003) FRA
96. EMANUS Mark (1998) LCA
97. DESSOUT Naima (2002) FRA
98. STRADLING Holly (2002) CAY

99. FOUMANN Laureen (2003) FRA
100. SHEIKBOUDHOU Farah (2002) FRA
101. KUIPERS Natalia (2002) ISV
102. DENNIS Zoe (2002) ANT
103. FRANCOIS Lucia (2002) FRA
103. BENOIT Jenebi (2003) GRN
105. ST.PRIX Damon (2000) BAR
106. PICHARDO Amy (2003) ARU
107. OLLIVIERRE Kerry (1999) GRN
108. WILLIAMSON Sam (2004) BER
109. POWDAR Hendrik (2001) SUR
110. RENUART Bryanna (2000) JAM
110. PICHARDO Kenrick (2001) ARU
112. CARMIGNIANI Marie (1998) FRA
113. LAM-CHAN Rone (2001) FRA
114. GITTENS Gabriella (2002) ANT
115. LANCRY Lilian (2003) FRA
116. MARTIN Tenniya (2001) BAH
117. DESHAGETTE Oceane (2003) FRA
118. ROYSTON Stephanie (2004) CAY
119. HOOST Irvin (1999) SUR
120. MADURO Keeley (2000) ARU

121. FREDERICK-WESTERBORG Corey (2004) CAY

122. HOLOWCHAK Makaela (2000) ANT
123. PRAGNELL Tristan (2003) BAR
124. BERNARDINA Segglo (1999) CUR
125. MOCELLIN Allison (1999) FRA
126. SOBERS Alex (1998) BAR

127. MARSH Jesse (2000) JAM

128. BAILEY Samantha (2000) CAY
129. WEBER Edward (2000) CAY

130. DE CASTRO Jordano (2000) CUR
131. BEROL Julien (2001) FRA

132. JOACHIM Alexander (2003) VIN
133. VALE Simone (2003) JAM

134. GERAN Youris (2003) FRA

135. GOREN Barak (1998) JAM

136. NELSON Malik (2003) TRI

137. CAMPBELL Kelsie (1998) JAM
138. WALKER Ornella (2000) TRI

138. DANIEL Jyasi (1999) LCA
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GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS

GRENADE
MARTINIQUE
JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
SAINTE-LUCIE
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
ILES CATMANS

GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE
GRENADE

BARBADE

ARUBA

GRENADE

BERMUDES

SURINAM

JAMATQUE

ARUBA

MARTINIQUE

FRENCH GUIANA
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS
GUADELOUPE

ILES CATMANS
SURINAM

ARUBA

ILES CATMANS
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
BARBADE

CURACAO

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
BARBADE

JAMATQUE

ILES CATMANS

ILES CATMANS
CURACAO

MARTINIQUE
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
JAMATQUE
GUADELOUPE
JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINTE-LUCIE
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3238 pts
3232 pts
3214 pts
3187 pts
3181 pts
3167 pts
3134 pts
3111 pts
3105 pts
3100 pts
3088 pts

3082 pts
3073 pts
3068 pts
3057 pts
3056 pts
3056 pts
3043 pts
3031 pts
3027 pts
3021 pts
2994 pts
2991 pts
2991 pts
2971 pts
2968 pts
2955 pts
2932 pts
2910 pts
2906 pts
2887 pts
2885 pts
2883 pts
2868 pts
2864 pts
2863 pts
2852 pts
2848 pts
2846 pts
2838 pts
2830 pts
2824 pts
2818 pts
2815 pts
2814 pts
2807 pts
2796 pts
2768 pts
2743 pts
2702 pts
2697 pts
2697 pts
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140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
168.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

ROSS Racine (2000) TRI

DESSOUT Abiola (1999) FRA

APPLETON Daryl (2000) ANT
MARSHALL Emma (2003) MAA

MOLLY Enrico (2000) SUR

FOULKES T'lez (2001) BAH

THOMPSON Zaylie-elisabeth (2004) BAH
LAMBERT Avery (2004) CAY

VIRAYIE Nathan (1999) FRA
FREDET Margot (1999) FRA
MORLEY Peter (2001) BAH
HARVEY Jack (2003) BER
HARDING Destiny (2001) BAR
DELBOIS Jeremie (2001) FRA
BONNER Mattheau (2000) JAM
CHATOOR Jada (2002) TRI
JACOBS Daniel (2000) ARU
BODDEN John (2000) CAY
GOIN Emil (1999) TRI

BIRET Celeste (2000) FRA
BERENSTEIN Leandro (2003) SUR
AUBIN-KAYAMARE Zoe (2003) FRA
ODLUM Ky (2002) ISV
WUILLIEZ Jadon (2002) ANT
CHAI Jada (2001) TRI

KIRBY Jack (2000) BAR
MINORS Angelique (2001) GRN
WINTERDAL Joseph (1998) ARU
GLOMBARD Alyssa (2003) FRA
KOCK Gwennandy (2002) ARU
PAULA lIsacar (2001) CUR
DELOR Carl gustave (1999) FRA
VOISIN Kadydja (2001) FRA
ZINHAGEL Wendell (2000) SUR
CHARLEMAGNE Mikaili (2003) LCA
MITCHELL Stefano (1999) ANT
BRUTON Jessica (2004) BER
WATLER Isabela (2003) CAY
LYN Annabella (2000) JAM
MARSDEN Christian (1999) TRI
CONCY Kevin (1998) FRA
PINDER Roman (2003) BAH
JOHNSON Shaun (2000) JAM
GORDON Gabriela (2004) ARU
BROWN Cameron (2002) JAM
PAYNE Jordane (2001) JAM

KEY Jonathan (1999) CAY

DALU Telia (2004) FRA

BOZZO Webster (1999) ISV
LOOSER Johanna (1999) MAA
BARRETT Rory (1999) CAY
HIPP-DINANE Mathys (2002) FRA

TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
SAINT-MARTIN

SURINAM

BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS

ILES CATMANS

FRENCH GUIANA
FRENCH GUIANA
BAHAMAS
BERMUDES
BARBADE
MARTINIQUE
JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ARUBA

ILES CATMANS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
FRENCH GUIANA
SURINAM

FRENCH GUIANA
ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BARBADE

GRENADE

ARUBA

MARTINIQUE

ARUBA

CURACAO
MARTINIQUE
FRENCH GUIANA
SURINAM
SAINTE-LUCIE
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
BERMUDES

ILES CATMANS
JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
BAHAMAS
JAMATQUE

ARUBA

JAMATQUE
JAMATQUE

ILES CATMANS
MARTINIQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
SAINT-MARTIN

ILES CATMANS
GUADELOUPE
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2681 pts
2680 pts
2663 pts
2648 pts
2642 pts
2635 pts
2633 pts
2629 pts

2622 pts
2608 pts
2595 pts
2593 pts
2579 pts
2576 pts
2568 pts
2561 pts
2532 pts
2523 pts
2506 pts
2499 pts
2487 pts
2481 pts
2479 pts
2478 pts
2471 pts
2451 pts
2440 pts
2436 pts
2428 pts
2428 pts
2423 pts
2419 pts
2400 pts
2381 pts
2379 pts
2375 pts
2368 pts
2356 pts
2355 pts
2343 pts
2334 pts
2322 pts
2321 pts
2315 pts
2309 pts
2298 pts
2277 pts
2264 pts
2255 pts
2247 pts
2228 pts
2222 pts
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192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
203.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
234.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.

XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

f((‘ from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

WEECH Andreas (1998) BAH
EATON Naomi (2002) JAM
JOSEPH Riquelio (2004) TRI
ROBERTS Joshua (2000) BAH
DEFFIT Armelle (2002) FRA

DESCLOS Chloe (2001) FRA
MALTBY Carter (2003) ISV
ODLUM-SMITH Jayhan (2002) LCA
MONPLAISIR Terell (2002) LCA
BIRBA Emmanuelle (2003) FRA
HYSON Jaydon (2003) GRN
WALL Rachel (1998) ANT

MAC RAE Catriona (1998) CAY
HALBICH Cruz (2000) VIN
WILSON Max (2004) ISV
RUSSELL William (2000) BAH
JOSEFINA Carolus (1999) CUR
FREDERIC Yasmina (2001) FRA
BOODHA Devin (2001) LCA
DESMOND Brian (2003) BER
CIINTJE Tiareth (2001) CUR
CAREY Davante (2002) BAH
ILLIS Taffi (2001) MAA

BAILEY Jake (2003) CAY
GIBSON Samuel (2001) BAH
CRICK Eden (2001) LCA

ELIE Loris (2001) FRA
FITZGERALD Jared (1998) BAH
PHILLIPS Christopher (1999) LCA
VAITY Camille (1998) FRA
THOMAS Jonathan (1999) ISV
MARSHALL Nathan (1998) ANT
SEARS Taro (2003) BAH
MARLIN Christopher (2001) CUR
CANU Lorris (2000) FRA
TAYLOR Zachary (2004) BAR
TARCY Joris (1999) FRA
CHEONG Bryan (2003) ARU
GOIN Adrian (1998) TRI
ENCINAR Alexander (1998) BAH
SOMERVILLE Benjamin (2003) CAY
CLARKE Alexis (1998) BAR
PIGREE Lois (2000) FRA
SEBASTIEN Dovany (2003) FRA
NOEL Aliyah (1999) TRI
DEFREITAS Aaron (2001) VIN
RAFAELA Rainier (1999) CUR
MORTIMER Madison (2003) BAH
GRAUX Joseph (1998) FRA
CROSS Allandre (2003) LCA
GREENE Gershwin (1998) BAH
ANNONAY Xavier (2003) FRA
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BAHAMAS

JAMATQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS
MARTINIQUE

MARTINIQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
SAINTE-LUCIE
SAINTE-LUCIE

MARTINIQUE

GRENADE
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA

ILES CATMANS
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
BAHAMAS

CURACAO

GUADELOUPE

SAINTE-LUCIE

BERMUDES

CURACAO

BAHAMAS

SAINT-MARTIN

ILES CATMANS

BAHAMAS

SAINTE-LUCIE

MARTINIQUE

BAHAMAS

SAINTE-LUCIE

MARTINIQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
BAHAMAS

CURACAO

FRENCH GUIANA

BARBADE

FRENCH GUIANA

ARUBA

TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS

ILES CATMANS

BARBADE

FRENCH GUIANA
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ST-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES
CURACAO

BAHAMAS

GUADELOUPE

SAINTE-LUCIE

BAHAMAS

MARTINIQUE
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2208 pts
2203 pts
2200 pts
2195 pts
2194 pts

2188 pts
2183 pts
2182 pts
2169 pts
2167 pts
2156 pts
2151 pts
2151 pts
2150 pts
2135 pts
2131 pts
2130 pts
2129 pts
2114 pts
2105 pts
2103 pts
2075 pts
2070 pts
2065 pts
2061 pts
2051 pts
2027 pts
2003 pts
1989 pts
1972 pts
1963 pts
1956 pts
1954 pts
1951 pts
1947 pts
1946 pts
1917 pts
1915 pts
1912 pts
1897 pts
1891 pts
1887 pts
1854 pts
1854 pts
1841 pts
1840 pts
1838 pts
1833 pts
1831 pts
1828 pts
1825 pts
1774 pts
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244.
245.

246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
255.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
261.
263.
264.
265.
266.
266.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
289.
291.
292.
293.
294.
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

YORKE Kael (2000) TRI
VAN DEN BERG Andrea (1998) ARU

NAIPAL Adarsh (2002) SUR

VAN DEN OEVER Iris (2002) MAA
WILLIAMS Danielle (2001) TRI
RUSSELL Charlot (2003) BAH

JULES-MARTHE Will-insha-marie (2002) FRA

BRIVERT Kate-lye (2004) FRA
PETERSON Rashad (2001) MAA
BOILEAU Romeo (2002) FRA
CAMPBELL Celia (2000) BAH
JOHNSON Jaina (2001) BAH
ALBURY Miller m. (1999) BAH
CHATOOR Graham (2000) TRI
SLATTER Katherine (2002) BAH
GRADEL Thibault (2000) FRA
SINCLAIR Angara (1999) JAM
VALLEE Damien (1999) FRA
ODLUM Kyra (2002) ISV
SAMLALSINGH Justin (1999) TRI
ANCETE Jennifer (1999) FRA

CAPE Ariel (1998) TRI

OMISS Dario (1999) TRI
LAURENCE Dytaysha (2001) ARU
DROGO Louis (2001) FRA

BISHOP Finn (2004) CAY
BOECASSE Chloe (2004) FRA
BAGASSIEN Kathalyna (2002) FRA
ROBERTS Mandia (2003) BAH
LUCIDA Noah (2003) FRA
CAPOLINI Marie-lorella (2002) FRA
MINOT Maelys (2000) FRA

DAVID Shania (1998) TRI

JOHN Gabriella (1999) ANT
ROBERT Chrismaldy-oceane (2001) FRA
OTERO Teresa (1999) TRI

DULCIO Raissa (2001) FRA
DELBOIS Edwin (2001) FRA
PEREZ DE CARVASAL Oceane (2001) FRA
TAYLOR Zoe (2002) BAR
DELAROCHE Marie (1999) FRA
CORNELIUS Quinton (1998) MAA
EDWARDS Deshor (2001) TRI
LARGANGE Fabien brice (2003) FRA
ENGEL Mekhayl (2002) CUR
THOMAS Sharmar (2000) MAA
JACOBS GUISHARD Keanu (2002) MAA
HEPBURN Jamilah (2003) BAH
BADIAN Allan (2000) FRA
SCHERER Alyson (2003) BER
SINKE Micah (2004) MAA

TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ARUBA

SURINAM
SAINT-MARTIN
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS
MARTINIQUE
GUADELOUPE
SAINT-MARTIN
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS
MARTINIQUE
JAMATQUE
MARTINIQUE

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ARUBA

MARTINIQUE

ILES CATMANS
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
GUADELOUPE
BAHAMAS
GUADELOUPE
GUADELOUPE
MARTINIQUE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ANTIGUA-ET-BARBUDA
GUADELOUPE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE
BARBADE
MARTINIQUE
SAINT-MARTIN
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
MARTINIQUE
CURACAO
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
BAHAMAS
MARTINIQUE
BERMUDES
SAINT-MARTIN
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1768 pts
1744 pts

1739 pts
1727 pts
1724 pts
1722 pts
1721 pts
1711 pts
1679 pts
1678 pts
1661 pts
1656 pts
1656 pts
1650 pts
1609 pts
1604 pts
1601 pts
1598 pts
1598 pts
1595 pts
1591 pts
1572 pts
1557 pts
1557 pts
1542 pts
1537 pts
1520 pts
1512 pts
1507 pts
1492 pts
1483 pts
1477 pts
1464 pts
1462 pts
1451 pts
1439 pts
1436 pts
1430 pts
1411 pts
1399 pts
1378 pts
1368 pts
1354 pts
1343 pts
1330 pts
1304 pts
1304 pts
1294 pts
1292 pts
1283 pts
1263 pts
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295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
300.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
315.
317.
317.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
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XXXles Carifta Games

LE LAMENTIN

from 22nd to 25th March 2016 - 50m pool

CARIFTA : classement des nageurs

Ranking instead : All categories - Mixt (suite)

BAKER Roan (2003) BAR
PATTERSON Naomi (2003) TRI
VANDERWALL Casey (2004) ISV
WEVER Gyarick (2001) CUR
REIS Sierra (2003) TRI
MARTINA Lynn (2000) MAA
DAM Brayden (2004) BAH
FANCHONNA Sandrine (1998) FRA
WELCH Ti-juana (2004) BAR
COURTAR Sarah (2000) MAA
YATES Terri (2003) TRI
WILLIAMS S'ade (2002) MAA
DE VRIES Gabriel (2001) MAA
STURRUP Simone (1998) BAH
MICHIEL Raim (2000) CUR
ANDREWS Erin (2003) ISV
NESBITT Brianna (2000) BAH
OSTIANA Kesler (1999) CUR
NELSON Marquise (2004) TRI
FERGUSON Rommel (2003) BAH
MADURO Jovan (2000) CUR
ILLIS Abbi (2003) MAA
MIRPURI Devesh (2003) MAA
RENE-CORAIL Brice (2001) FRA
LARMONIE Jireh (2003) ARU

DE LAU Toon (2001) CUR
MATAMORO Johann-matthew (2004) TRI
WILLIAMS Justin (2000) MAA
GASKIN Zahra (2003) BAR

TEN BROECKE Paul (2003) MAA
SANTANA Chisara (2001) TRI
FLEMING Kiemoy (2003) MAA
BOUDINE Chelsea (2002) FRA
RICHARDS Reynaldo (2003) MAA
POCOVI Ben (2004) FRA

LYN Jonathan (2001) JAM
KHATNANI Sahil (2003) MAA
LASHLEY Eric (2003) BAR
RAMANAIDOU Nahel (2002) FRA
SNEL Marco (2000) CUR

LEWIS Denicha (2003) TRI
MURRAY Joshua (2001) BAH
GILLETTE Victoria (2003) TRI
CHEASLEY Grace (2004) FRA
ALEXANDER Omar (1999) LCA

BARBADE
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
CURACAO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT-MARTIN

BAHAMAS

MARTINIQUE

BARBADE

SAINT-MARTIN
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN

BAHAMAS

CURACAO

ILES VIERGES AMERICAINES
BAHAMAS

CURACAO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS

CURACAO

SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-MARTIN
MARTINIQUE

ARUBA

CURACAO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT-MARTIN

BARBADE

SAINT-MARTIN
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT-MARTIN

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
SAINT-MARTIN

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
JAMATQUE
SAINT-MARTIN

BARBADE

SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
CURACAO
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
BAHAMAS
TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO
SAINT MARTIN FRANCAIS
SAINTE-LUCIE
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1261 pts
1256 pts
1253 pts
1242 pts
1223 pts
1217 pts
1217 pts
1195 pts
1192 pts
1167 pts
1157 pts
1132 pts
1119 pts
1094 pts
1092 pts
1078 pts
1064 pts
1021 pts
1018 pts
999 pts
969 pts
969 pts
930 pts
930 pts
921 pts
913 pts
909 pts
860 pts
843 pts
839 pts
802 pts
729 pts
711 pts
704 pts
701 pts
642 pts
635 pts
625 pts
619 pts
553 pts
509 pts
466 pts
448 pts
399 pts
396 pts

I 22226
AR 2O1S
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